Current

Planning

Applications(West)

Between 01/01/2015 and 16/02/2015

Reference Address Proposal Date Valid Target Date for Decision
14/02866/FUL 89 Tudor GroveSunderlandSR3 Erection of two storey extension 08/01/2015 05/03/2015
1SU to side of property.
14/02777/FUL 5 West MountSunderlandSR4 8PY Erection of a single storey 23/01/2015 20/03/2015
extension to rear.
15/00209/PRI 78 Barnes Park Erection of a single storey rear 03/02/2015 17/03/2015
RoadSunderlandSR4 7PY extension. (Extends 6m from the
original dwelling, 3.2m in height
and 2.8m to the eaves)
15/00008/FUL 10 Saint Lukes Installation of replacement shop 15/01/2015 12/03/2015
TerracePallionSunderlandSR4 front.
6NJ
15/00009/ADV 10 Saint Lukes Display of internally illuminated 15/01/2015 12/03/2015
TerracePallionSunderlandSR4 fascia signage.
6NJ
15/00093/FUL 42 Greenbank Erection of a part single storey 26/01/2015 23/03/2015
DriveSunderlandSR4 0JY and part two storey extension to
rear (amended description)
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15/00104/FUL

14/02854/LBC

15/00003/FUL

14/02563/FUL

15/00107/FUL

15/00231/PRI

14/02782/FUL

16 February 2015

36 Portsmouth
RoadSunderlandSR4 9AU

Middle Herrington FarmCrow
LaneSunderlandSR3 3TE

28 LongmeadowsEast
HerringtonSunderlandSR3 3SB

2 Elmfield CloseEast
HerringtonSunderlandSR3 3SW

64 Charter DriveSunderlandSR3
3PQ

24 CranborneSunderlandSR3 3SQ

160 Sevenoaks DriveHastings
HillSunderlandSR4 9NF

Erection of single storey
extension to side and rear of
property and pitched roof to front.
(Amended Description)

Install cctv cameras to front, rear
and side elevations.

Erection of porch to front, pitched
roof to existing garage and utility
to front/side/rear of property and
single storey rear extension to
provide sun lounge.

External alterations to include
erection of a two storey extension
to front and rear of property, 2 no.
domer windows to rear elevation
and associated works.

Replacement of existing porch to
front with tiled roof over, first
floor extension to side and
erection of sun lounge to rear

Erection of a single storey rear
extension. (Extends 5m from the
original dwelling, 4m in height
and 2.4m to the eaves)

Erection of single storey
extension to side/rear and
erection of boundary wall with
vehicular access to side and rear
of property.

12/02/2015

01/01/2015

05/01/2015

07/01/2015

22/01/2015

10/02/2015

07/01/2015

09/04/2015

26/02/2015

02/03/2015

04/03/2015

19/03/2015

24/03/2015

04/03/2015
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15/00011/FUL

14/02867/SUB

15/00082/FUL

15/00130/FUL

16 February 2015

28 Twickenham
RoadSunderlandSR3 4JH

38 Hawthorn
AvenueSunderlandSR3 1DR

10 Norman
AvenueSunderlandSR3 2EH

8 Rutland AvenueSunderlandSR3
1JG

Erection of two storey extension
to side and single storey
extension to front with access
ramp and steel balustrade, single
storey rear extension with new
timber decking and balustrade.

Erection of a single storey
extension to front and two storey
extension to side. (Resubmission)

Erection of a single storey
extension to front with tiled roof
over and erection of single storey
extension to side

Erection of two-storey extension
to side

16/01/2015

09/01/2015

15/01/2015

23/01/2015

13/03/2015

06/03/2015

12/03/2015

20/03/2015
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