## **Current Planning Applications(West)**

## Between 01/01/2015 and 16/02/2015

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision
14/02866/FUL	89 Tudor GroveSunderlandSR3 1SU	Erection of two storey extension to side of property.	08/01/2015	05/03/2015
14/02777/FUL	5 West MountSunderlandSR4 8PY	Erection of a single storey extension to rear.	23/01/2015	20/03/2015
15/00209/PRI	78 Barnes Park RoadSunderlandSR4 7PY	Erection of a single storey rear extension. (Extends 6m from the original dwelling, 3.2m in height and 2.8m to the eaves)	03/02/2015	17/03/2015
15/00008/FUL	10 Saint Lukes TerracePallionSunderlandSR4 6NJ	Installation of replacement shop front.	15/01/2015	12/03/2015
15/00009/ADV	10 Saint Lukes TerracePallionSunderlandSR4 6NJ	Display of internally illuminated fascia signage.	15/01/2015	12/03/2015
15/00093/FUL	42 Greenbank DriveSunderlandSR4 0JY	Erection of a part single storey and part two storey extension to rear (amended description)	26/01/2015	23/03/2015

16 February 2015 Page 1 of 3

Reference	Address	Proposal	<b>Date Valid</b>	Target Date for Decision	
15/00104/FUL	36 Portsmouth RoadSunderlandSR4 9AU	Erection of single storey extension to side and rear of property and pitched roof to front. (Amended Description)	12/02/2015	09/04/2015	
14/02854/LBC	Middle Herrington FarmCrow LaneSunderlandSR3 3TE	Install cctv cameras to front, rear and side elevations.	01/01/2015	26/02/2015	
15/00003/FUL	28 LongmeadowsEast HerringtonSunderlandSR3 3SB	Erection of porch to front, pitched roof to existing garage and utility to front/side/rear of property and single storey rear extension to provide sun lounge.	05/01/2015	02/03/2015	
14/02563/FUL	2 Elmfield CloseEast HerringtonSunderlandSR3 3SW	External alterations to include erection of a two storey extension to front and rear of property, 2 no. domer windows to rear elevation and associated works.	07/01/2015	04/03/2015	
15/00107/FUL	64 Charter DriveSunderlandSR3 3PQ	Replacement of existing porch to front with tiled roof over, first floor extension to side and erection of sun lounge to rear	22/01/2015	19/03/2015	
15/00231/PRI	24 CranborneSunderlandSR3 3SQ	Erection of a single storey rear extension. (Extends 5m from the original dwelling, 4m in height and 2.4m to the eaves)	10/02/2015	24/03/2015	
14/02782/FUL	160 Sevenoaks DriveHastings HillSunderlandSR4 9NF	Erection of single storey extension to side/rear and erection of boundary wall with vehicular access to side and rear of property.	07/01/2015	04/03/2015	

16 February 2015 Page 2 of 3

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision	
15/00011/FUL	28 Twickenham RoadSunderlandSR3 4JH	Erection of two storey extension to side and single storey extension to front with access ramp and steel balustrade, single storey rear extension with new timber decking and balustrade.	16/01/2015	13/03/2015	
14/02867/SUB	38 Hawthorn AvenueSunderlandSR3 1DR	Erection of a single storey extension to front and two storey extension to side. (Resubmission)	09/01/2015	06/03/2015	
15/00082/FUL	10 Norman AvenueSunderlandSR3 2EH	Erection of a single storey extension to front with tiled roof over and erection of single storey extension to side	15/01/2015	12/03/2015	
15/00130/FUL	8 Rutland AvenueSunderlandSR3 1JG	Erection of two-storey extension to side	23/01/2015	20/03/2015	

16 February 2015 Page 3 of 3